Place

© oo Uh~wWNEPE

o
= o

12

Place

coO~NOTObh WNPRF

Bib
304
310
307
305
302
306
300
314
303
301
309
311
308
312
313
315
316

Bib

310
309
311
308

Bib
304
307
305
302
306
300
303
301
312
313

Overall

Name

André Stovner

Nora Edland

André Milanes Stavran
Mats Tender Hansteen
Magnus Frium Laurendz
Fredrik Strande Bruun
Einar Haugay

Sara Ekern

Jarand Halbo Aspelund
Thomas Krogh Wetterhus
Karina Solhaug

Jenny Saga

Danica Mae De Peralta Fischer

Espen Haugay

Erik Tveraaen Torvbraten
Reserve R2

Reserve R3

Overall - Kvinne
Name

Nora Edland
Karina Solhaug
Jenny Saga

Danica Mae De Peralta Fischer

Overall - Mann

Name

André Stovner

André Milanes Stavran
Mats Tender Hansteen
Magnus Frium Laurendz
Fredrik Strande Bruun
Einar Haugay

Jarand Halbo Aspelund
Thomas Krogh Wetterhus
Espen Hauggy

Erik Tveraaen Torvbraten

Team name

Dikemark IF - Ski
Dikemark IF - Ski
Heggedal IL - Ski

Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Dikemark IF - Ski

Team Eid

Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Heggedal IL - Ski
Heggedal IL - Ski

Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Dikemark IF - Ski

Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Ukjent

Ukjent

Team name

Dikemark IF - Ski
Heggedal IL - Ski
Heggedal IL - Ski

Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski

Team name

Dikemark IF - Ski
Heggedal IL - Ski

Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Dikemark IF - Ski

Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Dikemark IF - Ski

Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski

Category
G 15
J 17
G16
G 15
G 15
G16
G 15
Reserve
G 15
G 15
J 16
J17
J 16
G17
G18
Reserve
Reserve

Category
J17
J 16
J17
J 16

Category
G 15
G16
G 15
G 15
G16
G 15
G 15
G 15
G 17
G18

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female/Male
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female/Male
Female/Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
10:54.6
11:19.9
11:29.9
11:37.1
11:38.1
11:40.7
11:40.7
11:54.0
12:14.5
12:27.6
12:28.2
13:14.1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
11:19.9
12:28.2
13:14.1
DNS

Time

10:54.6
11:29.9
11:37.1
11:38.1
11:40.7
11:40.7
12:14.5
12:27.6
DNS

DNS
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Bib
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312
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314
315
316

G 15 - Mann

Name

André Stovner

Mats Tgnder Hansteen
Magnus Frium Laurendz
Einar Haugay

Jarand Halbo Aspelund
Thomas Krogh Wetterhus

G 17 - Mann
Name
Espen Haugay

G 16 - Mann

Name

André Milanes Stavran
Fredrik Strande Bruun

G 18 - Mann
Name
Erik Tveraaen Torvbraten

J 16 - Kvinne
Name
Karina Solhaug

Danica Mae De Peralta Fischer

J 17 - Kvinne
Name

Nora Edland
Jenny Saga

Reserve
Name

Sara Ekern
Reserve R2
Reserve R3

Team name

Dikemark IF - Ski

Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Dikemark IF - Ski

Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski

Team name
Dikemark IF - Ski

Team name
Heggedal IL - Ski
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski

Team name
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski

Team name
Heggedal IL - Ski
Vollen Ungdomslag - Ski

Team name
Dikemark IF - Ski
Heggedal IL - Ski

Team name
Team Eid
Ukjent
Ukjent

Category
G 15
G 15
G 15
G 15
G 15
G 15

Category
G 17

Category
G16
Gl6

Category
G18

Category
J16
J 16

Category
J 17
J 17

Category
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female

Gender

Time

10:54.6
11:37.1
11:38.1
11:40.7
12:14.5
12:27.6

Time
DNS

Time
11:29.9
11:40.7

Time
DNS

Time
12:28.2
DNS

Time
11:19.9
13:14.1

Time

Female/Male 11:54.0
Female/Male DNS
Female/Male DNS



